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Women / 3 / N/A
Session: 1,2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakeshore 3 112.800 28.525 29.050 27.475 27.750
33 1 1

3021 Hailey Hivnor 9.525 9.750 9.250
3018 Adrienne Fekete 9.500 9.150
3023 Lauren Izanec 9.500 9.125
3030 Amanda Patrick 9.650
3025 Morgan Kennedy 9.650
3028 Mary McCrone 9.3009.200
3029 Phoebe Patch 9.200

2 Aerial 3 112.425 28.625 28.650 27.275 27.875
22 2 3

3008 Megan Kane 9.675 9.600 9.400
3006 Jaren Schmidt 9.600 9.150
3005 Holly Cummings 9.350 9.500 9.325
3001 Lillian Marchand 9.550 9.075
3009 Laila Martin 9.100
3003 Lily Bryant 9.100

3 Chalk Box 3 112.225 28.775 28.350 27.375 27.725
41 3 2

3037 Jayna Burdick 9.600
3042 Ally Durkovic 9.600
3052 Gabbi Selman 9.575 9.550 9.3509.150
3049 Leilonni Montalvo 9.400 9.150
3036 Angie Brail 9.400
3034 Adrianna Anderson 9.2509.075
3039 Leah Costello 9.125

4 Diva 3 111.150 28.150 28.100 26.975 27.925
14 5 5

3056 Olivia Fortner 9.500 9.250 9.375
3061 Kennedy Maclean 9.350 9.550 9.4509.200
3067 Paige Lones 9.300 9.300 8.900
3066 Michaela Paul 8.875
3060 Aliyah Jenkins 9.100
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Women / 3 / N/A
Session: 1,2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 OGI 3 109.225 27.600 28.200 27.075 26.350
65 4 4

3071 Kaitlyn Culver 9.550 8.6508.950
3072 Riley Matig 9.025
3076 Madeleine Wills 9.025 8.975
3070 Marissa Clegg 9.550 8.9259.150
3073 Carissa Slater 9.400
3074 Savanna Slater 9.250
3069 Giovanna Cestone 8.775

6 TGS 3 106.875 27.500 26.200 26.925 26.250
76 7 6

3088 Joi Williams 9.400 8.450 8.4259.125
3086 Kailee Hudgins 9.100 8.850 9.1258.775
3089 Robyn Neely 9.000 8.900 8.7009.025

7 Bee's 3 106.350 26.225 27.050 26.575 26.500
58 6 7

3012 Mary Garrett 8.950 8.850 9.0259.075
3014 Cara Neuroh 8.700 8.725
3013 Peyton Himes 8.575 9.350 8.775
3015 Morgan Russo 8.850 8.7008.775

8 Telstar 3 102.025 26.475 25.300 25.025 25.225
87 8 8

3081 Mackenzie Krafcik 8.950 7.950
3078 Molly Flanagan 8.925 8.350 8.5258.600
3082 Maddie Seifert 8.600 9.000 8.5508.325
3079 Alayna Fromwiller 8.1508.100
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OGI 4 173.200 25.600 28.200 30.400 29.200 30.300 29.500
11 1 1 1 1

409 Aiden Birmingham 9.000 10.200 10.00010.600 10.20010.500
408 Tyler Pliszka 8.400 9.300 9.700 9.80010.000
410 Brian Rollison 8.200 8.700 9.50010.100 9.500
411 Conner Wills 9.700 9.800
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2,3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Great Lakes 4 111.675 28.700 27.425 28.075 27.475
11 2 1

4106 Tierra Brown 9.650
4101 Sophia Kontak 9.550
4099 Tia Miller 9.500 9.350
4109 Isabella Molina 9.225
4096 Veronica Waugaman 9.100
4094 Emilia Gulley 9.100
4100 Abby Havrilla 9.1009.475
4097 Ivy Lyons 9.250
4104 Emilia Lewis 9.250
4098 Victoria Soper 9.125

2 Ten Point O 4 110.750 28.450 27.325 27.775 27.200
34 3 2

4074 Hailey Shimrock 9.500 9.050
4088 Abby  O'Quinn 9.500
4071 Melanie Steinberger 9.450 9.100
4076 Kaylyn Strawderman 9.175
4070 Taylor Holodnak 9.075 9.125
4077 Sydney Walker 9.075
4069 Hannah Braz 9.350
4068 Samone Bodiford 9.325
4092 Kendra Shimrock 9.025

3 Lakeshore 4 110.125 27.925 27.500 27.325 27.375
27T 1 3

4026 Sophie Reddy 9.375 9.150
4027 Cristianna Reineke 9.300
4029 Samantha Walters 9.250 9.200 9.075
4021 Simone Knox 9.175 9.050
4028 Haruna Tamaki 9.125
4024 Katerina NG 9.275
4022 Sanya Lathoon 9.000
4030 Emma White 9.150

4 Aerial 4 109.500 28.475 27.200 26.775 27.050
43 4 4

4002 Julia Mills 9.550 9.300 8.8509.000
4004 Ryann Grube 9.475
4003 Sarah Sondys 9.450 9.1008.850
4001 Tasha Senterfit 9.100 9.1008.925
4006 Sarah Straub 8.800
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2,3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Diva 4 108.250 28.500 26.950 26.525 26.275
52 5 5

4050 Kaylie Cassidy 9.600 8.8508.600
4051 Peyton Clarke 9.525 9.375 8.925
4053 Lauren Lieser 9.375 8.825 8.700
4052 Alyssa Galayda 8.750 8.7259.000

6 Chalk Box 4 107.225 28.200 26.850 26.400 25.775
86 6 6

4033 Katelyn Banish 9.425 9.025
4034 Megan Brand 9.400 8.775 8.725
4035 Cieara Childs 9.375
4039 Kylie Frye 9.050 8.5008.675
4041 Breanna Goerndt 9.000
4049 Molly Ward 8.700
4046 Avery Lundi 8.575

7 G.O.B 4 106.900 28.400 26.600 26.350 25.550
95 7 7

4017 Amanda Miner 9.750 8.900 8.800
4016 Dayana Rodriquez 9.400 8.700 8.925
4018 Tricia Pierce 9.250 9.000 8.6508.775
4015 Alice Schmaltz 8.1008.650

8 OGI 4 103.950 27.600 25.400 25.000 25.950
6T11T 9 10

4055 Giavonna Dilts 9.350 8.700 9.0008.625
4056 Savannah Grove 9.200 8.150 8.650
4054 Taiya Baraka 9.050 8.550 8.3008.625
4057 Amber Richeal 7.750

9 Buckeye 4 103.450 27.600 25.800 25.650 24.400
1211T 8 8

4014 Abby Lundberg 9.475 8.750 8.250
4011 Megan Trefz 9.200 8.0008.500
4012 Sarah Gluck 8.925 9.050 8.1758.900
4013 Leah Gluck 8.000 8.225
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2,3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

10 Telstar 4 103.025 27.825 24.725 25.625 24.850
109 10 9

4062 Elizabeth Ridings 9.400 8.3008.600
4065 Ella Smith 9.300 8.300
4063 Maggie Rischitelli 9.125 8.250 8.250
4058 Alyssa Bezdek 8.425 8.400
4059 Emma Beegle 8.050
4067 Lizzy White 8.625

11 TGS 4 100.900 27.925 23.350 24.975 24.650
117T 12 11

4112 Addison Gazadacko 9.400 8.900 8.1508.100
4114 Sarianne Baum 9.350 7.000 8.2008.050
4113 Sierra Baum 9.175 7.450 8.3008.825

12 Bee's 4 99.600 26.475 23.625 23.550 25.950
6T13 11 13

4119 Riley Blakeman 9.050 8.4507.925
4010 Alyssa Mitzel 8.875 7.725 8.5507.175
4008 Abigail Russo 8.550 7.625
4009 Gabby Mitzel 8.275 8.9508.450

13 Vikings 4 97.800 27.650 22.400 24.175 23.575
1310 13 12

4116 Annamarie Lorenzo 9.300 8.000 8.250
4118 Angela Riffle 9.250 7.150 7.500
4120 Hanna Daghlas 9.100 8.5507.825
4117 Alissa Marrison 7.250 7.5258.100
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elmhurst 5 175.200 30.300 28.500 30.200 28.300 29.500 28.400
31 2 3 2 1

504 Kevin Homan 10.400 9.500 9.5009.900
503 Charlie Cripe 10.200 9.200 9.10010.200 9.900
505 Dominic Milazzo 9.700 9.800 9.80010.000 9.500
506 Jacob Miller 10.000
502 Jacob Anderson 9.400 9.4009.700

2 OGI 5 174.800 27.400 30.400 30.400 29.400 30.000 27.200
13 1 2 1 2

514 Logan Reid 10.700 10.500 9.70010.800 9.70010.100
518 Robert Stoy 8.500 9.600
516 Chris Campana 8.200 9.900 9.80010.000 8.80010.400
515 Landon Farr 10.000 8.700
517 Tamarian Smith 9.900 9.500

3 Chalk Box 5 170.200 29.900 25.400 30.800 28.400 29.400 26.300
22 3 1 3 3

511 Dalton Hanna 10.200 9.6009.600 9.500
512 Brandon Blank 10.100 8.400 9.80010.300 9.000
510 Trevor Meeker 9.600 8.500 10.900 8.90010.300
508 Daniel Garcia 8.500
509 Joshua Malasky 9.000 8.4009.600
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elmhurst 5 175.200 30.300 28.500 30.200 28.300 29.500 28.400
31 2 3 2 1

504 Kevin Homan 10.400 9.500 9.5009.900
503 Charlie Cripe 10.200 9.200 9.10010.200 9.900
505 Dominic Milazzo 9.700 9.800 9.80010.000 9.500
506 Jacob Miller 10.000
502 Jacob Anderson 9.400 9.4009.700

2 OGI 5 174.800 27.400 30.400 30.400 29.400 30.000 27.200
13 1 2 1 2

514 Logan Reid 10.700 10.500 9.70010.800 9.70010.100
518 Robert Stoy 8.500 9.600
516 Chris Campana 8.200 9.900 9.80010.000 8.80010.400
515 Landon Farr 10.000 8.700
517 Tamarian Smith 9.900 9.500

3 Chalk Box 5 170.200 29.900 25.400 30.800 28.400 29.400 26.300
22 3 1 3 3

511 Dalton Hanna 10.200 9.6009.600 9.500
512 Brandon Blank 10.100 8.400 9.80010.300 9.000
510 Trevor Meeker 9.600 8.500 10.900 8.90010.300
508 Daniel Garcia 8.500
509 Joshua Malasky 9.000 8.4009.600
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Men / 6 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Chalk Box 6 174.700 29.000 28.100 32.300 28.000 28.700 28.600
11 1 1 1 1

657 Tyler Gramsz 10.000 9.000 9.40010.900
654 Brock Reese 9.900 9.000 9.60010.400 9.5009.600
652 Levi Corlew 9.100 10.100 9.3009.600
656 Tyler Pew 11.000
653 Blake Burns 9.000
655 Nathan Zahler 9.8009.500

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Championship Competitions, LLC



2013 AAU Winter Nationals
Team Results
Feb 16-17, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/16/2013 6:01:17 PM

Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OGI 6 103.075 27.050 23.975 26.575 25.475
11 1 1

607 Paige Weiland 9.100 8.300 8.6009.150
608 Mackenzie Solic 9.025
604 Paityn Philibin 8.925 7.650 8.4759.000
606 Macy Ross 8.025 8.400
603 Gloria Hartzell 8.425

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Championship Competitions, LLC



2013 AAU Winter Nationals
Team Results
Feb 16-17, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/17/2013 8:16:51 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Diva 7 109.625 26.850 27.600 27.400 27.775
11 1 1

716 Lauren Brown 9.000 9.250 9.3509.525
717 Sarah Hrycyk 8.950 8.575
718 Kiera Frascone 8.900 9.400 9.225
715 Hope Miller 8.950 9.2009.300

2 Chalk Box 7 105.050 26.775 24.500 26.875 26.900
2T2 3 2

709 Tori Cox 9.100 8.700 9.1509.150
710 Mackenzie Inman 8.875 8.550 8.7508.700
708 Zoee Carr 8.800 7.250 9.0009.025

3 EMG 7 103.125 26.225 25.250 24.750 26.900
2T3 2 3

701 Ally Tama 8.875 8.550 9.2758.300
702 Samantha Davenport 8.875 8.725
705 Ashlee Newton 8.475 8.9008.650
706 Lylah Oswald 8.550
703 Cassey Dudock 8.150
704 Alicia Lykens 7.800
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Great Lakes 8 105.075 25.700 25.700 26.550 27.125
11 1 1

810 Emily Connor 8.775 9.0758.725
812 Anna Eckert 8.750 8.550 9.000
809 Celeste Murman 8.175 9.000
808 Madelyn Baughman 8.900
811 Mara Kinsey 8.250 9.0508.825

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Championship Competitions, LLC



2013 AAU Winter Nationals
Team Results
Feb 16-17, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/17/2013 8:30:32 PM

Women / MA / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerial AO 109.850 26.825 27.600 27.600 27.825
11 1 1

306 Claire Burke 9.000 9.2508.950
305 Ashley Teets 8.925 9.550
302 Akane Ishikawa 8.900 8.800
303 Angela Keenan 9.250 9.2759.450
304 Reine Patterson 9.200
308 Madde Baron-Galbavi 9.300

2 Ten Point O AO 106.150 26.700 25.500 26.500 27.450
22 4 2

330 Mia Hackney 9.150 9.200 9.2509.050
332 Amber Panik 9.000 8.800 9.0508.650
331 Emily Grau 8.550 7.500 9.1508.800

3 Buckeye AO 103.800 25.700 26.400 24.800 26.900
34 2 6

317 Madisyn Meers 8.600
318 Tayla Thome 8.550 9.150 9.0508.650
316 Sammy Theis 8.550 8.700 7.975
319 Jordan Conroy 8.550 8.9258.175
315 Alyssa Homyk 8.925

4 Bee's AO 103.775 26.425 25.900 25.700 25.750
53 3 4

310 Lindsey Jenkins 9.200 8.650 8.750
311 Nadia Shirilla 8.750 8.7008.850
312 Emily Shelley 8.475 8.700 8.3008.750
314 Kylie DeVito 8.550 8.100

5 High Flyers AO 103.175 25.375 25.300 25.750 26.750
46 5 3

328 Sarah Faruzzi 8.650 8.100 8.9258.800
329 Sarah Mossett 8.625 9.100 8.8258.200
327 Madeline Lassitter 8.100 8.100 9.0008.750

6 G.O.B AO 100.125 25.450 23.850 25.125 25.700
65 7 5

326 Joan Simlar 8.700 7.750 8.3507.900
324 India Tailor 8.575 7.350 8.7508.525
325 Emily Sosnoski 8.175 8.750 8.6008.700
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Women / MA / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 EMG AO 89.000 24.550 24.650 22.550 17.250
87 6 7

321 Taylor Psolka 8.250 8.400 6.800
320 Makynna Wickwire 8.150 8.300 8.6008.000
323 Torrah Dughi 8.150 7.950 8.6507.750
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Women / MI / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Diva IO 109.050 26.500 27.525 27.050 27.975
12 1 3

2017 Morgan Phillips 8.950 8.800 9.500
2015 Emily Ford 8.900 9.250 9.3009.050
2019 Karen Hastings 8.650 9.475 9.1759.000
2018 Abigail Dejak 9.000

2 Great Lakes IO 106.975 26.175 26.125 27.225 27.450
23 2 2

2058 Claire Petty 8.900 8.700 9.175
2059 Hannah Deily 8.675 9.050
2054 Grace Boccia 8.600 8.825 9.125
2052 Melanie Farmer 8.600 9.050
2061 Grace Carmel 9.125
2049 Chloe Cahill 9.150

3 Bee's IO 104.100 25.675 26.075 27.250 25.100
4T5 3 1

2001 Madison Skelly 8.750 9.475
2072 Makenzie Pappas 8.625 9.000
2003 Deandra Maggs 8.300 8.4508.775
2002 Abigail Orr 8.700 8.3009.000
2004 Kalienna VanSuch 8.375 8.350

4 RAYG IO 103.725 26.750 25.700 26.175 25.100
4T1 4 4

2025 Lauren Dehaan 9.025 8.700 8.5008.800
2026 Lauren Browning 8.900 8.650 8.150
2027 Meghan Plutschouw 8.825 8.4508.675
2028 Danielle Krajewski 8.350 8.700

5 Vikings IO 101.775 25.750 24.975 25.200 25.850
34 6 5

2067 Elizabeth Robinson 8.700 8.7008.600
2066 Haley Richardson 8.550 8.300 8.4508.350
2065 Brittany Revlock 8.500 8.750 8.700
2063 Emily Cox 7.925
2062 Mallory Clemmons 8.250
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Women / MI / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Buckeye IO 99.375 24.725 25.175 24.975 24.500
66 5 6

2007 Hayleigh Arison 8.375 8.225 8.2008.900
2005 Isabella Allen 8.225 8.900
2008 Paige Scharschmidt 8.125 8.2508.050
2006 Alexa Krauth 8.050 8.0508.025
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Women / MN / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1T Diva NO 111.250 28.275 28.125 27.425 27.425
31 3 3

1039 Hannah Fish 9.550 9.050
1037 Jailei Maas 9.375 9.1758.925
1033 Natania Hinchliffe 9.350 9.350 9.2009.375
1034 Emma Blogna 9.400
1032 Maggie  Tsai 9.375
1036 Kaleigh Ramser 9.125

1T Great Lakes NO 111.250 27.575 28.250 27.875 27.550
15 2 1

1061 Maeve Milligan 9.300
1060 Chloe Zurinsky 9.175
1064 Mackenzie Roe 9.100 9.200
1062 Brynn Zeman 9.600 9.1509.250
1067 Madison West 9.450 9.200
1088 Kelsey Traut 9.325
1063 Kara Wilkinson 9.300
1058 Danielle Dudziak 9.200

3 Ten Point O NO 110.625 27.400 28.425 27.300 27.500
26 1 4

1072 Ainsley Steele 9.150 9.500 9.175
1077 Regan Schill 9.150
1044 Brianna Chitwood 9.100
1078 Miranda McDonnell 9.475
1073 Angelina Cagle 9.450
1080 Allison Takacs 9.125
1079 Isabella Pitts 9.100
1049 Amber Cooke 9.075
1075 Olivia Szpak 9.175
1076 Lauren O'Keefe 9.150

4 Chalk Box NO 109.950 27.600 27.450 27.750 27.150
44 5 2

1012 Morgan Adley 9.250
1018 Jenna Harvey 9.225 9.300
1023 Brooke Penny 9.125 9.100 9.025
1026 Hannah West 9.050
1016 Trinity Faulkerson 9.0259.250
1015 Erica Erb 9.250
1025 Morgan Smith 9.250
1022 Christie Parker 9.100
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Women / MN / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Aerial NO 108.950 27.900 27.250 27.050 26.750
52 6 5

1002 Megan Dull 9.550 9.150 9.0009.100
1001 Megan Schneider 9.450 8.950 8.9509.175
1003 Tori Pirlot 8.900 9.150 8.8008.775

6 EMG NO 107.625 26.775 27.800 26.450 26.600
6T8 4 8

1008 Morgan Rockwell 9.000
1004 Mikenna Shafer 8.950 8.9258.700
1010 Hannah Ely 8.825 8.975
1011 Mia Wilcox 9.650
1005 Jazmine Elliott 9.100 8.875
1006 Mariah Mosier 9.050 8.8008.775

7 RAYG NO 106.850 27.050 26.300 26.900 26.600
6T7 9 6

1042 Joslyn Battle 9.150 8.750 9.0758.750
1086 Emma Padilla 9.000 8.650 9.250
1041 Sela Bauman 8.900 8.2759.025
1040 Paige Dehaan 8.900 9.125

8 Kaleidoscope NO 106.625 27.850 26.800 25.900 26.075
83 8 9

1054 Alanna Schrader 9.550 8.650
1052 Alexis Roman 9.150 8.850 8.725
1055 Maddie Lyons 9.150 8.450
1056 Paige Murdick 9.100
1057 Aubrey Morris 8.850 8.750
1051 Jeralin Hamann 8.7008.700

9 High Flyers NO 103.650 25.050 27.100 26.750 24.750
99 7 7

1030 Caitlin Berry 8.750 9.150 8.4508.950
1029 Anna Webber 8.150 9.000 8.3009.025
1028 Maddy Vachow 8.150 8.950 8.0008.775
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Women / OO / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Kaleidoscope OO 63.400 16.500 13.100 16.350 17.450
11 1 1

205 Tiffany Muma 8.550 5.700 8.7008.300
207 Alyssa Wood 7.950 7.400 8.7508.050
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